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AAC/AT Mentors 

Name  Credentials  Specialty Area  Contact Information Location 
Wendi McMillan M. Ed., CCC-SLP Serves children with significant 

disabilities; medically fragile; 
some adults with AAC devices 
in place; experience with school 
policies and procedures 

MCSAACspeech@aol.com 
 

Piedmont 

Grace O. Williams M. Ed., CCC-SLP Serves adults and school age 
children with developmental 
disabilities 
 

aacgwilli@aol.com  Eastern 

Sally Simpson 
 
 

CCC-SLP 
 

Serves adults with 
developmental disabilities 
 

sally.simpson@ncmail.net Eastern 
North 
Carolina 

Laura Lewis M.S. CCC/SLP     Serves preschool to high school 
age children with 
developmental disabilities, 
autism, cerebral palsy, and 
other diagnosis with emphasis 
on augmentative/alternative 
communication and other areas 
of assistive technology 
 

llewis1@wcpss.net 
pir8fans@hotmail.com 

Triangle 
Area 

Elizabeth Motteler M.Ed./CCC-SLP Serves adults and children with 
developmental disabilities, 
neurogenic disorders and spinal 
cord injuries 

emotteler@ncatp.org Eastern 
North 
Carolina 

Sheila Bridges-Bond Ph. D., CCC-SLP Serves adults and children with 
disabilities requiring possible 
AAC/AT  

bridges@nccu.edu  Triangle 
Area 
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Judy Bailey M.Ed., GMU 
Project 
Director/ICON 
Community 
Services, INC 

Support workers in adult 
services for persons with 
complex ongoing support 
needs, including autism, to 
learn about augmentative 
communication methods and to 
implement communication 
supports, including use in 
person-centered planning and 
positive support plans 
  

 
JudyBailey@aol.com  

 
Virginia 

Debbie Reinhartsen Ph.D., CCC-SLP Participates in interdisciplinary 
team assessments of individuals 
ranging in age from infancy 
through school age;  low, mid, 
and high tech devices; a variety 
of disorders including autism, 
intellectual disability, CP, rare 
diseases 

Debbie.Reinhartsen@CDL.unc.edu  Triangle 

Joyce Wulf  Parent support 
 

bwulf@carolina.rr.com   

Robin C. Gillespie M.Ed., CCC-SLP Development and maintenance 
of culturally sensitive AAC 
systems both low and high tech 

rgillespie@nccu.edu  Triangle 

Michele Chandler Teacher Mentor to other EC teachers 
who want to incorporate AAC 
use into their classroom 

chandlm@gcsnc.com  Piedmont  

Lynn Blumenthal SLP Develops communication 
displays/strategies to work with 
students who are not verbal or 
have limited communication 
skills; works with low tech and 
high tech AAC devices. 

Lynnb@triad.rr.com 
 

Triad 
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Paula Justice AT Specialist Serves children with disabilities 
and AAC/AT needs 

paula-justice@abss.k12.nc.us 
 

Alamance 
County 

Shelby Kennerly 
 

AT Consultant Expert knowledge in assistive 
technology 

skennerly@ncatp.org 
 

Western NC 

Anna W. Smith MA, CCC-SLP 
AT Specialist 

Expert in implementation of 
AAC in the schools; supporting 
the needs of students with 
physical and intellectual 
disabilities and autism 

annaslp@windstream.net 
 

Mecklenburg 
County 

Karen Plasschaert EC Teacher Implementation of EC services 
in the schools 

kplasschaert@randolph.k12.nc.us  Randolph 
County 

Rebecca Showman CCC-SLP Visual strategies and low tech 
communication devices 

Rebecca.Showman@ncmail.net  Western 
NC 

Mary Linda Watson CCC-SLP Adults with developmental 
disabilities 

Mary.L.Watson@ncmail.net  Western 
NC 
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